
Westwood HS Choir ‐ UIL Concert and Sight‐Reading Itinerary 2020 March 9‐10, 2020

Monday (AM) ‐ Chorale (35), Chorale Men (16), Varsity Men (15)

9:05 AM Chorale arrive at Choir Room, DRESSED in formals

9:50 AM Chorale depart Westwood HS

10:50 AM Chorale Warmup

11:15 AM Chorale Concert

11:35 AM Chorale Sight‐Reading

11:55 AM Chorale Done

12:10 PM Anyone NOT in Varsity MEN Bus pickup at Georgetown HS

12:10 PM Varsity MEN Lunch at Georgetown PAC

1:00 PM Anyone NOT in Varsity MEN back at Westwood HS

1:00 PM Anyone NOT in Varsity MEN ‐ Lunch

1:21 PM Anyone NOT in Varsity MEN ‐ head to class (3rd period)

Monday (PM) ‐ Varsity Men (20) 

1:30 PM Varsity Men Warmup

1:55 PM Varsity Men Concert

2:15 PM Varsity Men Sight‐Reading

2:35 PM Varsity Men Done

2:50 PM Varsity Men Bus pickup at Georgetown HS

3:40 PM Varsity Men back at Westwood HS

3:50 PM Varsity Men hang up all FORMAL UNIFORMS

 

Tuesday (AM) ‐ Concert Women (25)

7:45 AM Concert Women arrive at Westwood HS Choir Room, dressed in FORMALS

8:20 AM Concert Women depart Westwood HS

9:20 AM Concert Women Warmup

9:45 AM Concert Women Concert

10:05 AM Concert Women Sight‐Reading

10:25 AM Concert Women Done

10:40 AM Concert Women Bus pickup at Georgetown HS

11:30 AM Concert Women Back at Westwood HS

 ‐ First Lunch OR Go to your 6th Period if you have 2nd Lunch

12:00 PM Concert Women ‐ head to class (6th period) ‐ you are not excused from 6th

Tuesday PM ‐ Varsity Women (25) and Chamber (38)

11:15 AM BOTH GROUPS  ‐ First Lunch

11:45 AM BOTH GROUPS  ‐ Change into FORMALS

12:10 PM BOTH GROUPS depart Westwood HS

1:10 PM Varsity Women Warmup

1:35 PM Varsity Women Concert

1:55 PM Varsity Women Sight‐Reading

2:15 PM Varsity Women Done

3:40 PM Chamber Warmup

4:05 PM Chamber Concert

4:25 PM Chamber Sight‐Reading

4:45 PM Chamber Done

5:00 PM Chamber bus pickup at Georgetown HS

5:50 PM Chamber back at Westwood HS


